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レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

1220

順　位　表

第47回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

2年男子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/2/11

1203

1213

1201

1212

1204

1208

1222

中札内ス

山　碧澄

4-1

森　煌惺

豊吉　悠人

コニファー

1-3

2-3小柳　陽夏琉1207

1217

1211

1210

1206

1216

1215

尾西　健 池田ス

札内ス

川岸　玄季

田山　稀一

宮部　陽向

上西　創万 コニファー

山下　蒼竜

石田　楓人

1209

1219

1221

1202

1205

1228

1223

1-5札内南ス

棄権

2026/2/11 9:54

4-6

35.77

金田　清成

6 黄

記録

28.39

色

5 青

29.23

30.28

タイム差 備考

1.36

0.84

0.00

30.49 2.10

29.754 緑

31.782 赤

1.89

30.30 1.91

1 白

32.31 3.92

2.05

6 黄 32.28 3.89

30.44

3 黒

1 白

3.39

3 黒

5 青

32.17 3.78

32.43 4.04

33.21 4.82

3 黒

5.40

5.40

3 黒 33.79

35.62

33.79

7.23

34.05 5.66

5.8134.20
6 黄

4 緑

1 白

1 白

5 青

2 赤

9.19

2 赤 36.65 8.26

37.586 黄

4 緑 36.64 8.25

7.38

2 赤 50.16 21.77

4 緑

5 青

豊頃ス 2-5

大正ス

札内ス櫻井　稜之助

OSSC

芽室町ス

3-1

2-2

1-2

2-4

2-6

1-4

3-2

安田　源

3-5

4-5

組順位

2-1

阿蘇　賢星 コニファー 1-1

選手名 所　属

田澤　朝陽 コニファー

高木　要 OSSC

上田　純平

4-3

更別ス 4-2

4-4

1214

伊豆倉　慶太

風の子ス

大正ス

野口　桂吾 士幌ス

1218

3-3

3-6

風の子ス

あすなろ

風の子ス 3-4

コニファー

佐藤　匡

八田　光

大正ス

千葉　啓悟

成田　旺生

更別ス


